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PRUEBA Nº: 1 1500 Libres M <ALEVIN> (6)

SERIE Nº 11.1

43228837 PAU RUDOPH MASSANET 20:36.40 251.0 2005 CVOLTOR

45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV 20:07.97 251.1 2005 CNPALMA

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 19:42.22 251.2 2006 NAIBIZA

45693738 JAUME PONS SANTAMARIA 19:38.84 251.3 2006 CNMURO

45370659 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ MILLAN 17:45.28 251.4 2005 CAMPUSES

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 18:07.71 251.5 2006 SALLE-P

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 19:39.87 251.6 2005 CVOLTOR

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 19:56.58 251.7 2005 NAIBIZA

45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ 20:16.27 251.8 2006 NCALVIA

41749888 LLUIS CARDONA MESQUIDA 23:42.50 251.9 2006 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Espalda F <ALEVIN> (35)

SERIE Nº 22.1

43233053 ALBA RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 02:24.00 252.2 2003 FESAIB FC

47433046 ALBA PRATS MARTINEZ 01:40.59 252.3 2007 PORTUS FC

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS 01:29.62 252.4 2007 EULARIO

45187771 LAURA RAMOS MAYOL 01:35.45 252.5 2007 CAMPUSES FC

43212715 ELENA CERDA MONTERO 02:22.00 252.6 2001 FESAIB FC

SERIE Nº 32.2

41692085 ARIADNA REUS SANS 01:24.54 253.2 2007 CN.INCA FC

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 01:21.79 253.3 2006 MASTBAL

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 01:20.96 253.4 2006 CNPALMA FC

45614889 MARIA REINA MORENO 01:21.67 253.5 2007 SALLE-P FC

43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 01:26.59 503.6 2007 CAMPUSES FC

43475126 JULIETA LOPEZ DAMIGO 01:28.68 253.7 2006 CN.INCA FC

SERIE Nº 42.3

09690446 LUNA CHIMA 01:18.60 254.0 2007 CAMPUSES

45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS NAVARRO 01:16.15 254.1 2006 CNPALMA

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS 01:13.96 254.2 2007 SALLE-P

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 01:12.31 254.3 2006 SALLE-P

01579553 ESTELLA LLUM TONRATH 01:11.18 504.4 2007 CAMPUSES

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 01:11.93 254.5 2006 ES.ARTA

49923806 MARIONA MANRESA MALBERTI 01:13.34 254.6 2006 SALLE-P

47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 01:15.06 254.7 2006 EULARIO

45614949 JULIA MOREY REBASSA 01:16.37 254.8 2006 SALLE-P

43470221 ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 01:19.48 254.9 2006 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Espalda M <ALEVIN> (11)

SERIE Nº 53.1

00336307 ANDREAS RAUL LOHFF 03:21.00 255.0 2003 FESAIB FC

43225753 DAVID GONZALEZ LASTRA 02:12.00 255.1 2000 FESAIB FC

41748794 LLUC LLORENS SERVERA 01:33.97 255.2 2006 CNJAMMA

47409455 JAVIER ARIAS MEDINA 01:24.74 255.3 2006 NAIBIZA

43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT 01:18.84 255.4 2005 SALLE-P FC

09379003 MARK SANTIAGO FLOREA 01:22.49 255.5 2005 CNPALMA FC

45185607 LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 01:26.51 255.6 2005 CNPALMA FC

41623479 ANDREU APARICIO TERRAZAS 01:36.87 255.7 2006 CN.INCA FC
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Espalda M <ALEVIN> (11)

SERIE Nº 53.1

43226332 PERE ANTONI GOMILA QUETGLAS 02:56.00 255.8 1998 FESAIB FC

SERIE Nº 63.2

43228993 MAXIMO GOMEZ PECHENKIN 01:18.61 256.0 2005 SALLE-P FC

76592643 CAYETANO M. LAPRESTA VILCHEZ 01:16.79 256.1 2005 CNPALMA FC

45187630 MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 01:11.36 256.2 2005 CNPALMA

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 01:06.20 256.3 2005 CNPALMA

43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO 01:05.06 256.4 2005 SALLE-P

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 01:05.58 256.5 2006 SALLE-P

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 01:08.71 256.6 2005 SALLE-P

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 01:12.87 256.7 2006 NAIBIZA

43196055 RENE FLORES CASTILLO 01:18.00 256.8 2002 FESAIB FC

PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Braza F <ALEVIN> (38)

SERIE Nº 74.1

43202686 NEREA BARRIENTOS ARROM 02:08.00 257.0 2001 FESAIB FC

48199919 DANIELA HORMIGO ROSELLO 01:36.93 257.1 2006 NAIBIZA

48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:27.99 257.2 2007 NAIBIZA

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 01:23.81 257.3 2007 CNPALMA

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 01:20.05 257.4 2006 CNPALMA

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 01:22.25 257.5 2007 SALLE-P

43474950 NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO 01:26.87 257.6 2006 CVOLTOR

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 01:32.96 257.7 2006 PORTUS

47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 01:45.60 257.8 2007 EULARIO

41749449 BLANCA BAGUR MOLL7.9 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Braza M <ALEVIN> (14)

SERIE Nº 85.1

06916330 TOMAS ROGEN 01:39.81 258.2 2006 PORTUS

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS 01:26.90 258.3 2005 SALLE-P

43225567 VICTOR GATTI TASCON 01:23.38 258.4 2005 NCALVIA

43473756 ADRIA FERRER GARCIA 01:23.38 258.5 2005 CN.INCA FC

43471170 MARC ADAM O'CONNOR CABAU 01:27.37 258.6 2005 NCALVIA FC

43225753 DAVID GONZALEZ LASTRA 02:40.00 258.7 2000 FESAIB FC

SERIE Nº 95.2

45696311 JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 01:21.85 259.2 2006 CN.INCA FC

45191343 PAU PEREZ RIUTORT 01:18.37 259.3 2005 CVOLTOR

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 01:09.73 259.4 2005 CN.INCA

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL 01:19.16 509.5 2005 CNPALMA

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 01:18.56 259.6 2005 SALLE-P

45187470 URIEL HARO PEREZ 01:22.15 259.7 2005 CAMPUSES
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Libres F <ALEVIN> (27)

SERIE Nº 106.1

41749948 CATERINA COLL AMETLER 03:01.42 2510.2 2006 CNJAMMA

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO 02:53.93 2510.3 2007 EULARIO

45697326 AINA GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 02:46.71 2510.4 2007 SALLE-P FC

43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 02:48.44 2510.5 2007 CAMPUSES FC

45187771 LAURA RAMOS MAYOL 02:53.93 2510.6 2007 CAMPUSES FC

43475126 JULIETA LOPEZ DAMIGO 03:01.55 2510.7 2006 CN.INCA FC

SERIE Nº 116.2

49610021 NEREA PEREZ PEREZ 02:44.37 2511.2 2006 CN.INCA FC

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 02:36.85 2511.3 2006 NAIBIZA

49481006 LUCIA MOYA JIMENEZ 02:36.37 2511.4 2007 NCALVIA

46393213 MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA 02:36.53 2511.5 2007 CNPALMA

46391932 URSULA SALAS BASCUÑANA 02:36.87 2511.6 2006 SALLE-P

41664764 NEUS QUETGLAS CARBONELL 02:46.57 2511.7 2006 NCALVIA FC

SERIE Nº 126.3

49923806 MARIONA MANRESA MALBERTI 02:33.41 2512.0 2006 SALLE-P

45614949 JULIA MOREY REBASSA 02:31.71 2512.1 2006 SALLE-P

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 02:20.84 2512.2 2006 SALLE-P

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 02:16.65 2512.3 2007 CNPALMA

43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 02:12.89 5012.4 2006 SALLE-P

04346837 JOSHA VERMEER 02:15.93 2512.5 2006 NCALVIA

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 02:19.99 2512.6 2006 NAIBIZA

43467319 MAR VELASCO ROCHON 02:28.24 2512.7 2007 CAMPUSES

41659557 MARGALIDA CERDA MANRESA 02:31.95 2512.8 2007 FELANITX

09690446 LUNA CHIMA 02:34.91 2512.9 2007 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Libres M <ALEVIN> (3)

SERIE Nº 137.1

41514532 JULEN PONS DE DIOS 02:45.68 2513.0 2005 NATAMAO

45185607 LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 02:37.21 2513.1 2005 CNPALMA FC

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 02:26.37 2513.2 2005 NAIBIZA

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 02:24.64 2513.3 2006 NAIBIZA

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 02:21.81 2513.4 2006 NAIBIZA

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 02:23.03 2513.5 2006 NAIBIZA

43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT 02:25.12 2513.6 2005 SALLE-P FC

43228993 MAXIMO GOMEZ PECHENKIN 02:36.16 2513.7 2005 SALLE-P FC

45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO CALDENTEY 02:38.90 2513.8 2006 CNPALMA FC

SERIE Nº 147.2

49607808 MIQUEL RIBOT MORELL 02:20.63 2514.0 2005 NCALVIA

43227645 DANIEL LLOMPART BARRERA 02:19.76 2514.1 2005 SALLE-P FC

43190442 MARCOS RODRIGUEZ RAMON 02:17.28 2514.2 1999 FESAIB FC

43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO 02:11.79 2514.3 2005 SALLE-P

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 02:06.20 2514.4 2005 SALLE-P

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 02:11.43 2514.5 2006 SALLE-P

43460901 JAVIER HOLGADO BARAHONA 02:11.81 2514.6 2005 CNPALMA

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 02:17.69 2514.7 2005 EULARIO

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 02:20.47 2514.8 2005 CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 8 200 Mariposa F <ALEVIN> (33)

SERIE Nº 158.1

45187558 LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA 03:07.71 2515.2 2007 SALLE-P FC

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 02:57.83 2515.3 2007 SALLE-P

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 02:31.50 2515.4 2006 EULARIO

43479539 PATRICIA TORVISO QUIROZ 02:51.58 2515.5 2007 CN.INCA

45189548 MARTA SERRA REGAL 03:04.41 2515.6 2007 CN.INCA

54877137 RIHAB RAHMOUNI ZAIM 03:21.40 2515.7 2006 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 9 200 Mariposa M <ALEVIN> (9)

SERIE Nº 169.1

47409455 JAVIER ARIAS MEDINA 03:29.12 2516.1 2006 NAIBIZA

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 02:41.78 2516.2 2005 CVOLTOR

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 02:36.83 2516.3 2005 SALLE-P FC

49927148 VICTOR FCO. POLO CAPO 02:25.21 2516.4 2006 CAMPUSES

43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 02:26.37 2516.5 2006 CN.INCA

43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 02:39.71 2516.6 2005 CAMPUSES FC

43473756 ADRIA FERRER GARCIA 02:49.92 2516.7 2005 CN.INCA FC

PRUEBA Nº: 10 200 Estilos F <ALEVIN> (41)

SERIE Nº 1710.1

41749449 BLANCA BAGUR MOLL17.2 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA

48199919 DANIELA HORMIGO ROSELLO 03:21.06 2517.3 2006 NAIBIZA

45614889 MARIA REINA MORENO 03:06.25 2517.4 2007 SALLE-P FC

45185729 MIREIA VANRELL MENENDEZ 03:13.67 2517.5 2007 CNPALMA FC

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS17.6 2007 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 1810.2

45697330 MARIA DE LLUCH GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 03:02.43 2518.2 2007 SALLE-P FC

46393213 MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA 03:00.03 2518.3 2007 CNPALMA

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 02:55.80 2518.4 2006 PORTUS

41606736 BLANCA PONS DE VICENTE 02:56.94 2518.5 2006 NATAMAO

43474335 MARTA NADAL CANET 03:02.37 2518.6 2006 NCALVIA FC

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES 03:05.73 2518.7 2007 SALLE-P FC

SERIE Nº 1910.3

45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS NAVARRO 02:53.72 2519.0 2006 CNPALMA

49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO 02:49.66 2519.1 2007 SALLE-P

46389239 LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 02:46.31 2519.2 2006 SALLE-P

43474950 NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO 02:43.70 2519.3 2006 CVOLTOR

04346837 JOSHA VERMEER 02:33.68 2519.4 2006 NCALVIA

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 02:36.36 2519.5 2006 CNPALMA

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS 02:45.18 2519.6 2007 SALLE-P

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 02:49.12 2519.7 2007 SALLE-P

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 02:51.37 2519.8 2007 CNPALMA

48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 02:53.82 2519.9 2007 NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 11 200 Estilos M <ALEVIN> (17)

SERIE Nº 2011.1

06916330 TOMAS ROGEN 03:06.19 2520.1 2006 PORTUS

45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV 02:52.78 2520.2 2005 CNPALMA

45696311 JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 02:41.90 2520.3 2006 CN.INCA FC

45187630 MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 02:38.18 2520.4 2005 CNPALMA

45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO 02:41.05 2520.5 2006 CNPALMA FC

76592643 CAYETANO M. LAPRESTA VILCHEZ 02:44.28 2520.6 2005 CNPALMA FC

49483562 ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH 02:57.91 2520.7 2006 CNPALMA

41748794 LLUC LLORENS SERVERA 03:29.68 2520.8 2006 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 2111.2

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 02:33.07 2521.1 2005 SALLE-P

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 02:31.90 2521.2 2005 SALLE-P

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 02:26.79 2521.3 2005 CNPALMA

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 02:24.68 2521.4 2005 EULARIO

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 02:25.23 2521.5 2005 CN.INCA

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 02:27.37 2521.6 2006 SALLE-P

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL 02:32.93 2521.7 2005 CNPALMA

02069170 KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 02:34.28 2521.8 2006 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 12 400 Libres F <ALEVIN> (28)

SERIE Nº 2212.1

49610021 NEREA PEREZ PEREZ 05:46.05 2522.2 2006 CN.INCA FC

41692085 ARIADNA REUS SANS 05:34.99 2522.3 2007 CN.INCA FC

41709410 MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 05:25.06 2522.4 2007 FELANITX

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 05:33.78 2522.5 2006 MASTBAL

43232139 AINA BELTRAN AMOEDO 05:42.08 2522.6 2006 CN.INCA FC

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO 06:01.22 2522.7 2007 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 2312.2

43470221 ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 05:23.32 2523.1 2006 CNPALMA

43467319 MAR VELASCO ROCHON 05:05.31 2523.2 2007 CAMPUSES

01579553 ESTELLA LLUM TONRATH 04:44.87 2523.3 2007 CAMPUSES

43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 04:36.28 5023.4 2006 SALLE-P

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 04:41.87 2523.5 2007 CNPALMA

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 05:04.88 2523.6 2006 NAIBIZA

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 05:12.48 2523.7 2007 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 13 4x100 Libres M <ALEVIN> (22)

SERIE Nº 2413.1

01243 CN.INCA ALEVIN <A>24.2 S.T.ALEVINCN.INCA

00056 CNPALMA ALEVIN24.3 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA

00883 NCALVIA ALEVIN24.4 S.T.ALEVINNCALVIA

01268 CAMPUSES ALEVIN24.5 S.T.ALEVINCAMPUSES

00877 CVOLTOR ALEVIN24.6 S.T.ALEVINCVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 14 4x100 Estilos F <ALEVIN> (44)

SERIE Nº 2514.1

01243 CN.INCA ALEVIN <A>25.2 S.T.ALEVINCN.INCA

01268 CAMPUSES ALEVIN25.3 S.T.ALEVINCAMPUSES

00895 EULARIO ALEVIN25.4 S.T.ALEVINEULARIO

00883 NCALVIA ALEVIN25.5 S.T.ALEVINNCALVIA

00056 CNPALMA ALEVIN25.6 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 15 800 Libres F <ALEVIN> (29)

SERIE Nº 2615.1

41709410 MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 11:06.16 2526.2 2007 FELANITX

43479539 PATRICIA TORVISO QUIROZ 10:20.77 2526.3 2007 CN.INCA

43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 09:12.96 2526.4 2006 SALLE-P

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 09:59.92 2526.5 2006 EULARIO

45189548 MARTA SERRA REGAL 10:53.89 2526.6 2007 CN.INCA

49481006 LUCIA MOYA JIMENEZ 11:13.56 2526.7 2007 NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 16 400 Libres M <ALEVIN> (4)

SERIE Nº 2716.1

45185607 LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 05:38.33 2527.1 2005 CNPALMA FC

45184835 TONI BERGAS COMAS 05:14.06 2527.2 2005 SALLE-P FC

45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV 05:06.63 2527.3 2005 CNPALMA

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 04:58.10 2527.4 2006 NAIBIZA

45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ 05:04.64 2527.5 2006 NCALVIA

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 05:13.65 2527.6 2005 SALLE-P FC

45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO CALDENTEY 05:29.84 2527.7 2006 CNPALMA FC

41749888 LLUIS CARDONA MESQUIDA 06:05.35 2527.8 2006 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 2816.2

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 04:58.02 2528.0 2005 NAIBIZA

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 04:51.03 2528.1 2005 CVOLTOR

43460901 JAVIER HOLGADO BARAHONA 04:39.08 2528.2 2005 CNPALMA

45370659 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ MILLAN 04:31.06 2528.3 2005 CAMPUSES

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 04:27.43 2528.4 2005 SALLE-P

49927148 VICTOR FCO. POLO CAPO 04:28.60 2528.5 2006 CAMPUSES

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 04:33.37 2528.6 2006 SALLE-P

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 04:46.46 2528.7 2005 SALLE-P

45187470 URIEL HARO PEREZ 04:51.57 2528.8 2005 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 17 200 Braza F <ALEVIN> (39)

SERIE Nº 2917.1

47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 03:31.90 2529.0 2007 EULARIO

43477809 ADRIANA GATTI TASCON 03:16.12 2529.1 2007 NCALVIA FC

48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 03:08.89 2529.2 2007 NAIBIZA

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 02:57.76 2529.3 2007 SALLE-P

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 02:52.81 2529.4 2006 CNPALMA

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 02:57.39 2529.5 2007 CNPALMA

43474335 MARTA NADAL CANET 03:07.06 2529.6 2006 NCALVIA FC

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 03:15.70 2529.7 2006 PORTUS

48199919 DANIELA HORMIGO ROSELLO 03:27.32 2529.8 2006 NAIBIZA

41749449 BLANCA BAGUR MOLL29.9 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 18 200 Braza M <ALEVIN> (15)

SERIE Nº 3018.1

45696311 JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 02:54.52 2530.2 2006 CN.INCA FC

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 02:46.62 2530.3 2005 SALLE-P

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 02:33.50 2530.4 2005 CN.INCA

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL 02:46.56 2530.5 2005 CNPALMA

43228837 PAU RUDOPH MASSANET 02:53.93 2530.6 2005 CVOLTOR

43233208 HECTOR GAMEZ ALVAREZ30.7 2006 S.T.NCALVIA FC

PRUEBA Nº: 19 100 Libres F <ALEVIN> (26)

SERIE Nº 3119.1

43212715 ELENA CERDA MONTERO 01:54.00 2531.0 2001 FESAIB FC

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO 01:22.76 2531.1 2007 EULARIO

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES 01:20.22 2531.2 2007 SALLE-P FC

43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 01:18.28 2531.3 2007 CAMPUSES FC

45697326 AINA GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 01:17.76 5031.4 2007 SALLE-P FC

41692085 ARIADNA REUS SANS 01:17.06 2531.5 2007 CN.INCA FC

54877137 RIHAB RAHMOUNI ZAIM 01:19.31 2531.6 2006 NAIBIZA

43475126 JULIETA LOPEZ DAMIGO 01:20.67 2531.7 2006 CN.INCA FC

43202686 NEREA BARRIENTOS ARROM 01:29.69 2531.8 2001 FESAIB FC

43233053 ALBA RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 02:00.00 2531.9 2003 FESAIB FC

SERIE Nº 3219.2

41664764 NEUS QUETGLAS CARBONELL 01:16.51 2532.0 2006 NCALVIA FC

41606736 BLANCA PONS DE VICENTE 01:14.29 2532.1 2006 NATAMAO

41664944 ONA GUASP BERGA 01:13.86 2532.2 2007 SALLE-P FC

46391932 URSULA SALAS BASCUÑANA 01:10.82 2532.3 2006 SALLE-P

49481006 LUCIA MOYA JIMENEZ 01:10.59 2532.4 2007 NCALVIA

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 01:11.60 5032.5 2006 MASTBAL

09690446 LUNA CHIMA 01:11.09 2532.6 2007 CAMPUSES

41749948 CATERINA COLL AMETLER 01:14.21 2532.7 2006 CNJAMMA

49610021 NEREA PEREZ PEREZ 01:16.26 2532.8 2006 CN.INCA FC

45187558 LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA 01:16.57 2532.9 2007 SALLE-P FC

SERIE Nº 3319.3

43479539 PATRICIA TORVISO QUIROZ 01:10.39 5033.0 2007 CN.INCA

45614949 JULIA MOREY REBASSA 01:07.82 2533.1 2006 SALLE-P

47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 01:07.30 2533.2 2006 EULARIO

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 01:04.71 2533.3 2006 NAIBIZA

04346837 JOSHA VERMEER 01:01.89 2533.4 2006 NCALVIA

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 01:02.43 2533.5 2006 SALLE-P

46389239 LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 01:07.08 2533.6 2006 SALLE-P

43467319 MAR VELASCO ROCHON 01:07.43 2533.7 2007 CAMPUSES

49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO 01:08.37 2533.8 2007 SALLE-P

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 01:09.67 2533.9 2006 NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 20 100 Libres M <ALEVIN> (2)

SERIE Nº 3420.1

43196055 RENE FLORES CASTILLO 02:32.00 2534.0 2002 FESAIB FC

49480933 LLUIS CORTES GARCIA 01:39.99 2534.1 2008 FESAIB FC

41748794 LLUC LLORENS SERVERA 01:24.53 2534.2 2006 CNJAMMA

43227643 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ ISASI 01:17.70 2534.3 2001 FESAIB FC

43471170 MARC ADAM O'CONNOR CABAU 01:11.60 2534.4 2005 NCALVIA FC

41749888 LLUIS CARDONA MESQUIDA 01:15.50 2534.5 2006 CNJAMMA

43198894 DYLAN VIVES VERENEMAN 01:22.39 2534.6 1999 FESAIB FC

00336307 ANDREAS RAUL LOHFF 01:25.08 2534.7 2003 FESAIB FC

43226332 PERE ANTONI GOMILA QUETGLAS 02:32.00 2534.8 1998 FESAIB FC

SERIE Nº 3520.2

41514532 JULEN PONS DE DIOS 01:10.93 2535.0 2005 NATAMAO

45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ 01:09.73 5035.1 2006 NCALVIA

43227645 DANIEL LLOMPART BARRERA 01:06.17 2535.2 2005 SALLE-P FC

43190442 MARCOS RODRIGUEZ RAMON 01:05.23 2535.3 1999 FESAIB FC

43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT 01:05.13 2535.4 2005 SALLE-P FC

76592643 CAYETANO M. LAPRESTA VILCHEZ 01:05.14 2535.5 2005 CNPALMA FC

45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO 01:05.65 2535.6 2006 CNPALMA FC

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 01:06.67 2535.7 2006 NAIBIZA

06916330 TOMAS ROGEN 01:10.35 2535.8 2006 PORTUS

43228993 MAXIMO GOMEZ PECHENKIN 01:11.05 2535.9 2005 SALLE-P FC

SERIE Nº 3620.3

43225567 VICTOR GATTI TASCON 01:03.60 2536.0 2005 NCALVIA

45693738 JAUME PONS SANTAMARIA 01:02.43 2536.1 2006 CNMURO

43460901 JAVIER HOLGADO BARAHONA 01:01.30 2536.2 2005 CNPALMA

43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 01:00.52 5036.3 2006 CN.INCA

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 00:57.74 2536.4 2005 SALLE-P

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:58.07 2536.5 2005 EULARIO

45370659 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ MILLAN 01:02.60 5036.6 2005 CAMPUSES

43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 01:01.53 2536.7 2005 CAMPUSES

49607808 MIQUEL RIBOT MORELL 01:03.50 2536.8 2005 NCALVIA

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS 01:03.64 2536.9 2005 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 21 200 Espalda F <ALEVIN> (36)

SERIE Nº 3721.1

47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 03:11.14 2537.0 2007 EULARIO

45614889 MARIA REINA MORENO 02:57.90 2537.1 2007 SALLE-P FC

45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS NAVARRO 02:42.59 2537.2 2006 CNPALMA

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 02:34.12 2537.3 2006 ES.ARTA

01579553 ESTELLA LLUM TONRATH 02:23.31 2537.4 2007 CAMPUSES

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 02:30.54 2537.5 2007 CNPALMA

49923806 MARIONA MANRESA MALBERTI 02:41.68 2537.6 2006 SALLE-P

43470221 ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 02:47.38 2537.7 2006 CNPALMA

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS 03:05.35 2537.8 2007 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 22 200 Espalda M <ALEVIN> (12)

SERIE Nº 3822.1

41514532 JULEN PONS DE DIOS 03:08.21 2538.2 2005 NATAMAO

45187630 MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 02:30.56 2538.3 2005 CNPALMA

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 02:21.20 2538.4 2005 CNPALMA

43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO 02:21.68 2538.5 2005 SALLE-P

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 02:32.30 2538.6 2006 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 23 100 Mariposa F <ALEVIN> (32)

SERIE Nº 3923.1

54877137 RIHAB RAHMOUNI ZAIM 01:31.07 2539.1 2006 NAIBIZA

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES 01:29.42 2539.2 2007 SALLE-P FC

45189548 MARTA SERRA REGAL 01:27.53 2539.3 2007 CN.INCA

46393213 MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA 01:26.65 2539.4 2007 CNPALMA

41606736 BLANCA PONS DE VICENTE 01:26.82 2539.5 2006 NATAMAO

41749948 CATERINA COLL AMETLER 01:28.99 2539.6 2006 CNJAMMA

45185729 MIREIA VANRELL MENENDEZ 01:31.02 2539.7 2007 CNPALMA FC

45697326 AINA GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 01:36.62 2539.8 2007 SALLE-P FC

SERIE Nº 4023.2

45187558 LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA 01:23.87 2540.1 2007 SALLE-P FC

49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO 01:21.96 2540.2 2007 SALLE-P

46389239 LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 01:17.03 2540.3 2006 SALLE-P

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 01:11.98 2540.4 2006 EULARIO

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 01:16.59 2540.5 2007 SALLE-P

41659557 MARGALIDA CERDA MANRESA 01:19.16 2540.6 2007 FELANITX

47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 01:22.37 2540.7 2006 EULARIO

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 01:24.64 2540.8 2006 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 24 100 Mariposa M <ALEVIN> (8)

SERIE Nº 4124.1

49483562 ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH 01:28.58 2541.0 2006 CNPALMA FC

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 01:14.92 5041.1 2005 SALLE-P FC

02069170 KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 01:10.32 2541.2 2006 CNPALMA

43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 01:09.00 2541.3 2005 CAMPUSES

43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 01:04.83 2541.4 2006 CN.INCA

10613516 ANDRES SANABRIA LOPEZ 01:07.62 2541.5 2005 CNMURO

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 01:09.68 2541.6 2005 CVOLTOR

45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO 01:13.36 2541.7 2006 CNPALMA FC

43473756 ADRIA FERRER GARCIA 01:14.46 2541.8 2005 CN.INCA FC

47409455 JAVIER ARIAS MEDINA 01:30.89 2541.9 2006 NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 25 400 Estilos F <ALEVIN> (42)

SERIE Nº 4225.1

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 05:59.01 2542.3 2006 ES.ARTA

43474950 NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO 05:42.06 2542.4 2006 CVOLTOR

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS 05:49.65 2542.5 2007 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 26 400 Estilos M <ALEVIN> (18)

SERIE Nº 4326.1

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 05:54.03 2543.1 2006 NAIBIZA

43228837 PAU RUDOPH MASSANET 05:40.71 2543.2 2005 CVOLTOR

45187470 URIEL HARO PEREZ 05:28.31 2543.3 2005 CAMPUSES

49927148 VICTOR FCO. POLO CAPO 05:10.37 2543.4 2006 CAMPUSES

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 05:12.66 2543.5 2006 SALLE-P

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 05:29.63 2543.6 2005 CVOLTOR

45191343 PAU PEREZ RIUTORT 05:49.01 2543.7 2005 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 27 4x100 Libres F <ALEVIN> (46)

SERIE Nº 4427.1

01243 CN.INCA ALEVIN <A>44.2 S.T.ALEVINCN.INCA

01268 CAMPUSES ALEVIN44.3 S.T.ALEVINCAMPUSES

00883 NCALVIA ALEVIN44.4 S.T.ALEVINNCALVIA

00895 EULARIO ALEVIN44.5 S.T.ALEVINEULARIO

00056 CNPALMA ALEVIN44.6 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 28 4x100 Estilos M <ALEVIN> (20)

SERIE Nº 4528.1

01243 CN.INCA ALEVIN <A>45.2 S.T.ALEVINCN.INCA

00877 CVOLTOR ALEVIN45.3 S.T.ALEVINCVOLTOR

01268 CAMPUSES ALEVIN45.4 S.T.ALEVINCAMPUSES

00056 CNPALMA ALEVIN45.5 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA

00883 NCALVIA ALEVIN45.6 S.T.ALEVINNCALVIA
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